
21 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 99 0 0 1 72

22 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 95 -4 -4 0 00

23 JR Motorsports 7 81 -18 -14 0 00

24 Richard Childress Racing 2 80 -19 -1 0 00

25 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 76 -23 -4 0 00

26 Team Penske 22 76 -23 0 0 00

27 JR Motorsports 1 71 -28 -5 1 50

28 JR Motorsports 8 68 -31 -3 0 00

29 RSS Racing 39 63 -36 -5 0 00

210 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 63 -36 0 0 00

211 Kaulig Racing 11 60 -39 -3 0 11

212 GMS Racing 23 60 -39 0 0 00

213 JR Motorsports 9 59 -40 -1 0 00

214 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 51 -48 -8 0 00

215 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 43 -56 -8 0 00

116 Kaulig Racing 10 43 -56 0 0 11

217 JD Motorsports 4 39 -60 -4 0 00

218 JD Motorsports 0 33 -66 -6 0 00

219 RSS Racing 93 31 -68 -2 0 00

220 DGM Racing 36 31 -68 0 0 00

221 Motorsports Business
Management

35 29 -70 -2 0 00

222 Motorsports Business
Management

66 27 -72 -2 0 00

223 Means Motorsports 52 27 -72 0 0 00

224 DGM Racing 90 26 -73 -1 0 00

225 SS Green Light Racing 08 24 -75 -2 0 00

226 JD Motorsports 15 23 -76 -1 0 00

227 Rick Ware Racing 17 21 -78 -2 0 00

228 SS Green Light Racing 07 21 -78 0 0 00

229 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 20 -79 -1 0 00

230 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 18 -81 -2 0 00

231 RSS Racing 38 17 -82 -1 0 00

232 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 17 -82 0 0 00

233 Motorsports Business
Management

42 16 -83 -1 0 00

234 JD Motorsports 01 13 -86 -3 0 00

235 Motorsports Business
Management

13 10 -89 -3 0 00

236 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 10 -89 0 0 00

237 Mike Harmon Racing 74 6 -93 -4 0 00

138 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 2 -97 -4 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 1 -98 -1 0 00
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